
CRYO SERVICES 
WHOLE BODY CRYO 

LOCAL CRYO, 1 AREA 

CRYO FACIAL MASSAGE 

CRYO FACIAL 

CRYO SCULPTING  

$40

$30

$50

$100

$250

MEMBERSHIPS 
CORE, 4 SESSIONS**

PREMIER, 15 SESSIONS**

STANDARD, 20 SESSIONS*

ULTIMATE, UNLIMITED*

FAMILY, 30 SESSIONS SHARED*

WHOLE BODY CRYO, 8 SESSIONS 

RED LIGHT BED, 12 SESSIONS

INFRARED SAUNA, 12 SESSIONS 

SALT THERAPY, 12 SESSIONS 

BRONZE, 4 SESSIONS**

SILVER, 15 SESSIONS**

GOLD, UNLIMITED**

PLATINUM, UNLIMITED, AUTO*

PLATINUM, MONTHLY*

ADD’L CRYO 

$60

$125

$150

$175

$250

$250

$125

$125

$125

SERVICES 
$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$25

$35

$20

$25

$40

STUDENT MEMBERSHIPS 
$50

$75

$100

$125

$150

$20
MISC SERVICES 

PACKAGES PERCUSSION

WHOLE BODY VIBRATION

STRETCHING  

INVERSION TABLE

BANDS

HAPPY LIGHT

 

COUPLES/BUDDIES 

RECOVERY (3 LO. CRYO/3 COMP.) 

CRYO FACIAL (10 PACK)

CRYO SCULPTING (5 PACK)

CRYO SCULPTING (10 PACK)

$25

$25

$40

free

free

free

 $100

$110

$750

$1000

 $1500 

WHOLY RESTORE WELLNESS

WWW.WHOLYRESTORE.COM

0 GRAVITY MASSAGE CHAIR (30M)

COMPRESSION, 1 AREA (30M)

LOCAL RED LIGHT (20M)

RED LIGHT BED (20M) 

RED LIGHT OR LED FACIAL (20M)

INFRARED SAUNA, SINGLE (30M)

INFRARED SAUNA, DOUBLE (30M)

OXYGEN BAR (20M)

SALT THERAPY (30M) 

SALT THERAPY/SAUNA (30M) 

Note: Memberships list sessions per month and include choice of Local Cryo, Compression,
Massage Chair, Infrared Sauna, Red Light, Whole Body Vibration, Salt Therapy or Oxygen
Bar. 1 service = 1 session. Access to Member Only pricing for add-on services. Misc Services
included in Ultimate and Platinum memberships. *2 WBC max monthly for any applicable
membership, including Ultimate and Platinum. Red Light Bed, Infrared Sauna, and Salt
Therapy memberships include 12 Oxygen Bar (10M) sessions, same day service. {prices
subject to change] **Excludes whole body cryotherapy

Price list


