

\$40	MEMBERSHIPS	
\$30	CORE, 4 SESSIONS**	\$60
\$50	PREMIER, 15 SESSIONS**	\$125
\$100	STANDARD, 20 SESSIONS*	\$150
\$250	ULTIMATE, UNLIMITED*	\$175
	FAMILY, 30 SESSIONS SHARED*	\$250
¢25	WHOLE BODY CRYO, 8 SESSIONS	\$250
	RED LIGHT BED, 12 SESSIONS	\$125
·	INFRARED SAUNA, 12 SESSIONS	\$125
\$25	SALT THERAPY, 12 SESSIONS	\$125
\$25		
\$25	STUDENT MEMBERSH	HIPS
\$25	BRONZE, 4 SESSIONS**	\$50
\$35	SILVER, 15 SESSIONS**	\$75
\$20	GOLD, UNLIMITED**	\$100
\$25	PLATINUM, UNLIMITED, AUTO*	\$125
\$40	PLATINUM, MONTHLY*	\$150
	ADD'L CRYO	\$20
\$25	PACKAGES	
\$25	COUPLES/BUDDIES	\$100
\$25	COUPLES/BUDDIES	•
\$40	RECOVERY (3 LO. CRYO/3 COMP.)	\$110
·		\$110 \$750
\$40	RECOVERY (3 LO. CRYO/3 COMP.)	-
	\$30 \$50 \$100 \$250 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25 \$25	\$30 CORE, 4 SESSIONS** \$50 PREMIER, 15 SESSIONS** \$100 STANDARD, 20 SESSIONS* \$250 ULTIMATE, UNLIMITED* FAMILY, 30 SESSIONS SHARED* WHOLE BODY CRYO, 8 SESSIONS \$25 RED LIGHT BED, 12 SESSIONS \$25 INFRARED SAUNA, 12 SESSIONS \$25 SALT THERAPY, 12 SESSIONS \$25 STUDENT MEMBERSF \$25 BRONZE, 4 SESSIONS** \$35 SILVER, 15 SESSIONS** \$20 GOLD, UNLIMITED** \$25 PLATINUM, UNLIMITED, AUTO* \$40 PLATINUM, MONTHLY* ADD'L CRYO

Note: Memberships list sessions per month and include choice of Local Cryo, Compression, Massage Chair, Infrared Sauna, Red Light, Whole Body Vibration, Salt Therapy or Oxygen Bar. 1 service = 1 session. Access to Member Only pricing for add-on services. Misc Services included in Ultimate and Platinum memberships. *2 WBC max monthly for any applicable membership, including Ultimate and Platinum. Red Light Bed, Infrared Sauna, and Salt Therapy memberships include 12 Oxygen Bar (10M) sessions, same day service. {prices subject to change} **Excludes whole body cryotherapy





WHOLY RESTORE WELLNESS
WWW.WHOLYRESTORE.COM